

## **Rotary Club of Marana**

The Rotary Club of Marana is a fellowship of community leaders from a wide range of professions who are committed to high integrity and ethical standards and who are committed to 'Service Above Self.' We wish to honor community members who have demonstrated a similar dedication to serving others in the Marana community through volunteer action within the school district, the community, and/or through a non-profit organization.

## 'Service Above Self' Award Nomination Form Man and Woman of the Year 2015

This form may be completed by a nominator or by a nominee her or himself. The deadline for completion is 5:00 pm, Tuesday, September 15, 2015. Incomplete applications will not be accepted.

**Award Nomination Designation**: (Choose one)

Man of the Ye	ear Woman of t	he Year		
Nominee's Name :				
Job Title:				
Home Address:	(street)			
	(street)	(city)	(zip code)	
Phone:	Preferred Email:			_
Nominee's Company	Name:			
Nominee's Supervisor	r:			
Nominee's Supervisor	r's Email:			
Submitter Informati	ion			
Nominator's Name:				
Nominator's Title and	Company:			
Nominator's Phone:	Nominator	's Email:		
	***Winners will be notified	d by October	1, 2015***	

## THE FOLLOWING CAN BE ANSWERED ON THIS FORM OR ON A SEPARATE DOCUMENT ATTACHED TO YOUR NOMINATION SUBMISSION

	e submit forms via email to Alan Chestnut at <a href="mailto:chestnutalan@gmail.com">chestnutalan@gmail.com</a> or mailed to: P.O.
	words):
3.	Describe how your nominee has demonstrated leadership (answer not to exceed 100
2.	Nominee's involvement in volunteer activities (answer not to exceed 100 words):
1.	Based upon the description of 'Service Above Self' on the previous page, please provide a detailed account of why you believe your nominee should be recognized, including nominee's accomplishments (answer not to exceed 100 words):

The Service Above Self and Town of Marana Awards Celebration Hosted by the Rotary Club of Marana will be held on October 9th, 2015 at Heritage Highlands in Dove Mountain